S52SV - S52V SERIE TRUSS
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
The S52SV has 4-sided diagonal webbing and can therefore
handle vertical as well as horizontal loads. The S52V/S52F
can only handle vertical loading. The S52F folding truss can
save up to 70-80% of warehouse and truck space, while the
smart placing of the hinges reduces the risk of hand and finger
injuries. Thanks to the clever spigot pin orientation in the

Top View S52SV
Top View S52V
Side View S52SV - S52V
530
530
530
530
470
530
470
S52SV
S52V
S52SV - S52V
S52V / S52SV / S52F - Standard available Lengths and Codes
Metres Feet Code*
0,60 1.97 S52•-L060    S52F-L060
0,80 2.62 S52•-L080    S52F-L080
1,00 3.28 S52•-L100
1,20 3.94 S52•-L120    S52F-L120
1,50 4.92 S52•-L150
1,60 5.25 S52•-L160    S52F-L160
2,00 6.56 S52•-L200
2,40 7.87 S52•-L240    S52F-L240
2,50 8.20 S52•-L250
3,00 9.84 S52•-L300
3,20 10.50 S52•-L320
4,00 13.12 S52•-L400